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Appearance: Protein bar with brown coating surface and 
vanilla flavor
Benefit: Fuel your body and your workouts
Packing: 20g/stick, 15 sticks/box

Protein Bar

Other Ingredients: Complex protein powder (Whey protein 
concentrate, milk protein concentrate, casein, collagen peptides 
powder, isolate whey protein), maltitol, cocoa powder (refined 
vegetable oil, maltitol, whole milk powder, cream, phosphlipids, 
flavor), coconut oil, glycerin, maltodextrin, whey protein granule, 
insulin, chopped almonds, coffee powder, BCAA microcapsule 
powder, water, salt, flavor.

Serving Size: 1 bar (20 g)
Servings Per Container: 15

% DV*

Fat

Total Carbohydrate

  Dietary Fiber

Protein

Collagen peptides

L-leucine

L-isoleucine

L-valine

%Daily Value based on 2,000 calories.

**Daily Value not established.

Amount Per Serving

SUPPLEMENT FACT

3 g

7 g

1 g

6.06 g

340 mg

580 mg

320 mg

340 mg

4%

3%

5%

12%

**

**

**

**

Calories 82



Appearance: Brown coffee powder with white spot and 
characteristic flavor

Benefit: Support your fat metabolism and energy 
production

Daily intake: 1 sachet/day 

Packing: 10g/sachet, 15 sachets/box

L-carnitine Coffee 
for Loss Weight 

Serving Size: 1 Sachet (10 g)
Servings Per Container: 15

% DV*

L-carnitine

Amount Per Serving

Other Ingredients:  Coffee powder, Erythritol, Sodium 
carboxymethyl cellulose, Salt, Sucralose.

2 g **

** Daily Value not established.



Appearance: Brown coffee powder with white spot and 
coconut latte flavor

Benefit: Help to burn more fat also let you in ketogenic diet

Daily intake: 1 ~ 2 sachets/day 

Packing: 10g/sachet, 15 sachets/box

MCT Coffee 
For Loss Weight 

Serving Size: 1 Sachet (10 g)
Servings Per Container: 15

% DV*

MCT powder

Amount Per Serving

Other Ingredients:   Erythritol, Butter powder, Sodium 
carboxymethyl cellulose, Salt, Sucralose.

5 g **

** Daily Value not established.

Coffee powder 3 g **



Appearance: HPMC hard capsule filled with powder
Benefit: Help you burn more fat during sleep time
Daily intake: 2 capsules/day 30mins before bedtime
Capsule size: 00# HPMC
Average filling weight: 480 mg/cap

Night Time Fat 
Burner Hard Capsule

Serving Size: 2 Capsules 
Servings Per Container: 30

% DV*

Turmeric extract

Green coffee bean extract

Cayenne pepper fruit extract 

Grapefruit extract

Black pepper powder

Melatonin

**Daily value not established.

Amount Per Serving

Other Ingredients: Capsule shell (HPMC), silica, microcrystalline 
cellulose

SUPPLEMENT FACT

200 mg

200 mg

300 mg

200 mg

20 mg

4 mg

**

**

**

**

**

**



Appearance: HPMC hard capsule filled with powder
Benefit: Metabolism & calorie burn at rest
Daily intake: 3 capsules/day 30mins before bedtime
Capsule size: 0# HPMC
Average filling weight: 375 mg/cap

Night Time 
Weight Loss Hard Capsule

Serving Size: 3 Capsules 
Servings Per Container: 30

% DV*

White kidney bean extract 

Green coffee bean extract

L-theanine

Cayenne pepper fruit extract 

Black pepper powder

Melatonin

**Daily value not established.

Amount Per Serving

Other Ingredients: Capsule shell (HPMC), silica, microcrystalline 
cellulose

SUPPLEMENT FACT

300 mg

300 mg

150 mg

300 mg

30 mg

3 mg

**

**

**

**

**

**



Appearance: Powder filled in sachet
Benefit: Promotes bowel movements for easier poop 
while in ketogenic diet
Daily intake: 1 sachet/day with plenty of water
Packing: 5.8g/sachet, 30 sachets/box

Fiber Powder 
for Ketogenic Diet 

% DV*

Fiber

Potassium

Sodium

Amount Per Serving

2.5 g

33.5 mg

4.5 mg

9%

< 1%

< 1%

Serving Size: 1 Sachet 
Servings Per Container: 30

% Daily Value base on 2,000 calories.

Other Ingredient:  �Maltodextrin, citric acid anhydrous, 

stevie, ferrous fumarate, sweet orange flavor



Appearance: Powder filled in sachet
Benefit: Boosts Energy & Keto-Friendly
Daily intake: 1 sachet/day with 16oz water
Packing: 4.5g/sachet, 30 sachets/box

Electrolytes Powder 
for Ketogenic Diet

% DV*

Calcium

Magnesium 

Potassium

Copper

Zinc

Manganese

Phosphate

Iodine

Sodium

Amount Per Serving

100 mg

130 mg

1140 mg

2 mg

5 mg

1 mg

4 mg

150 mcg

10.5 mg

8%

31%

24%

222%

45%

43%

< 1%

100%

< 1%

Serving Size: 1 Sachet 
Servings Per Container: 30

% Daily Value base on 2,000 calories.

Other Ingredient:  �Calcium silicate
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