

# New Arrival

We Aspire To Make The World Healthier

♥ Unit 138-140, Vanke Star Online, No 2, Road Wuhe South, BanTian, Shenzhen, China Tel: +86 755-8347-0119 Website: www.pagpharmatech.com

- **9** USA: 8691 S 700 W Sandy UT 84070, USA
- HK: Rm B1, 1/F, Kapok Industrial Bldg, 373 To Kwa Wan Rd, To Kwa Wan, Kln, HK

## **Protein Bar**

Appearance: Protein bar with brown coating surface and vanilla flavor

Benefit: Fuel your body and your workouts

Packing: 20g/stick, 15 sticks/box

### SUPPLEMENT FACT

Serving Size: 1 bar (20 g) Servings Per Container: 15

Amount Per Serving		
Calories	82	
		% DV*
Fat	3 g	4%
Total Carbohydrate	7 g	3%
Dietary Fiber	1 g	5%
Protein	6.06 g	12%
Collagen peptides	340 mg	**
L-leucine	580 mg	**
L-isoleucine	320 mg	**
L-valine	340 mg	**

%Daily Value based on 2,000 calories.

\*\*Daily Value not established.

Other Ingredients: Complex protein powder (Whey protein concentrate, milk protein concentrate, casein, collagen peptides powder, isolate whey protein), maltitol, cocoa powder (refined vegetable oil, maltitol, whole milk powder, cream, phosphlipids, flavor), coconut oil, glycerin, maltodextrin, whey protein granule, insulin, chopped almonds, coffee powder, BCAA microcapsule powder, water, salt, flavor.



## L-carnitine Coffee for Loss Weight

Appearance: Brown coffee powder with white spot and characteristic flavor

**Benefit:** Support your fat metabolism and energy production

Daily intake: 1 sachet/day

Packing: 10g/sachet, 15 sachets/box

#### **SUPPLEMENT FACTS**

Serving Size: 1 Sachet (10 g Servings Per Container: 15

Amount Per Se	rving	% DV*
L-carnitine	2 g	**
** Daily Value no	nt established	

Other Ingredients: Coffee powder, Erythritol, Sodium carboxymethyl cellulose, Salt, Sucralose.



## MCT Coffee For Loss Weight

Appearance: Brown coffee powder with white spot and coconut latte flavor

Benefit: Help to burn more fat also let you in ketogenic diet

Daily intake: 1 ~ 2 sachets/day

Packing: 10g/sachet, 15 sachets/box

### **SUPPLEMENT FACTS**

Serving Size: 1 Sachet (10 g) Servings Per Container: 15

Amount Per Serv	ring	% DV*
MCT powder	5 g	**
Coffee powder	3 g	
** Daily Value not	established.	

Other Ingredients: Erythritol, Butter powder, Sodium carboxymethyl cellulose, Salt, Sucralose.



## Night Time Fat Burner Hard Capsule

Appearance: HPMC hard capsule filled with powder Benefit: Help you burn more fat during sleep time Daily intake: 2 capsules/day 30mins before bedtime Capsule size: 00# HPMC

Average filling weight: 480 mg/cap

## SUPPLEMENT FACT

Serving Size: 2 Capsules Servings Per Container: 30

\*\*Daily value not established.

	Amount Per Serving	% DV*
Turmeric extract	200 mg	**
Green coffee bean extract	200 mg	**
Cayenne pepper fruit extract	300 mg	**
Grapefruit extract	200 mg	**
Black pepper powder	20 mg	**
Melatonin	4 mg	**

Other Ingredients: Capsule shell (HPMC), silica, microcrystalline cellulose



## **Night Time**Weight Loss Hard Capsule

Appearance: HPMC hard capsule filled with powder Benefit: Metabolism & calorie burn at rest Daily intake: 3 capsules/day 30mins before bedtime Capsule size: 0# HPMC

Average filling weight: 375 mg/cap

### SUPPLEMENT FACT

Serving Size: 3 Capsules Servings Per Container: 30

	Amount Per Serving	% DV*
White kidney bean extract	300 mg	**
Green coffee bean extract	300 mg	**
L-theanine	150 mg	**
Cayenne pepper fruit extract	300 mg	**
Black pepper powder	30 mg	**
Melatonin	3 mg	**
**Daily value not establishe	ed.	

Other Ingredients: Capsule shell (HPMC), silica, microcrystalline cellulose



# Fiber Powder for Ketogenic Diet

Appearance: Powder filled in sachet

Benefit: Promotes bowel movements for easier poop

while in ketogenic diet

Daily intake: 1 sachet/day with plenty of water

Packing: 5.8g/sachet, 30 sachets/box

#### **SUPPLEMENT FACTS**

Serving Size: 1 Sachet Servings Per Container: 30

Amount Per Serving		% DV*
Fiber	2.5 g	9%
Potassium	33.5 mg	< 1%
Sodium	4.5 mg	< 1%
% Daily Value b	ase on 2,000 calories	

**Other Ingredient:** Maltodextrin, citric acid anhydrous, stevie, ferrous fumarate, sweet orange flavor



# **Electrolytes Powder for Ketogenic Diet**

Appearance: Powder filled in sachet Benefit: Boosts Energy & Keto-Friendly Daily intake: 1 sachet/day with 16oz water Packing: 4.5g/sachet, 30 sachets/box

#### **SUPPLEMENT FACTS**

Serving Size: 1 Sachet Servings Per Container: 30

Amount Per Serving		% DV*
Calcium	100 mg	8%
Magnesium	130 mg	31%
Potassium	1140 mg	24%
Copper	2 mg	222%
Zinc	5 mg	45%
Manganese	1 mg	43%
Phosphate	4 mg	< 1%
lodine	150 mcg	100%
Sodium	10.5 mg	< 1%
% Daily Value base on 2,	000 calories.	

Other Ingredient: Calcium silicate

